03/07/26 10:53:05

Richmond Hill (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Kew Gardens

Auction Opens. Wed, Jun 7 5:00pm ET

Lot
0001

0002

0003

0004
0005
0006
0007
0008

0009

0010

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019

0020
0021

0022
0023
0024

0025

Title

Garland 30 Restaurant Range Commercial
Quality Gas Stove

Mid-Century Modern Solid Wood Shelving

Unit

Hand-Made, Mahogany Armoire with Locking
Door

Selig by Simmons Corduroy Sofa

Turkish Rug

Black Vinyl and Fabric Desk Chair on Wheels
Black Leather Club Chair with Solid Wood Base

Lyfa Konkylie Mid-Century Modern Danish
Pendent Light

Mid-Century Modern lounge Wood chair

Mid Century Modern Frank and Son Inc. Bent
Plywood lounge Chair with Ottoman

Folding Bar/Tea Cart Mid-Century Modern
I kea Bookshelf

De Boer's Leather Loveseat

Polarized Carrera Champion Sunglasses
Wood Bench

National Time Clock

Iron Mirror and Wall Mounted Table

Fur Lapel Collar

Mid-Century Modern Corduroy and Chrome
Love Seat

Round Table

4 Solid Wood Chairs and Dining Table
(w/Extendable Leaf)

Solid Wood Side Table
Patio Table with 6 Chairs and Umbrella

Mid-Century Modern Heyco Arch Lamp with
Cast Iron Base

Wood Framed Mirror

13

Auction Closes. Wed, Jun 14 8:00pm ET

Lot

0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

Title

Propane BBQ

Cuisinart Gas BBQ

Round Cast Iron and Wood Table

Fabric Armchair w/ Wood Legs num 1
Fabric Ottoman on rollers

Fabric Armchair w/ Wood Legs num 2
Double Bed with Wood Frame and Mattress

Double Bed with IkeaMam Bed Frame and
Mattress

Wood Side Table

Records and 45's

Pair of Solid wood, Square Bed Side tables
Stain-glass Light Fixture

Solid Wood, Window Pane Framed Mirror
4 Winter Claw Tires on Rimes

2 Framed Watercolours

2 Framed Flower Prints

Framed Photo of Marina from Balcony
Framed, Numbered and Signed Print
Framed Barbara Gainey Flower print
Framed Watercolour of Driveway Scene
Framed Gauguin Print

Framed Oil Painting of Alleyway Scene Signed
Framed Qil Painting of Black Houses Signed
Framed, Numbered and Signed Print
Framed Print of Alleyway Scene

Framed Print of La Seine Paris River Scene
Framed Picture of Village Scene

Framed Picture of Unicorn

Chanddlier

Solid Mahogany Framed Mirror

Wall Mounted Marble Table



Lot
0057

0058
0059
0060

0061
0062
0063

0064
0065
0066

0067
0068

0069
0070

0071
0072

0073
0074

0075
0076
0077

0078

0079

0080
0081
0082
0083

0084

0085
0086
0087

Title

Steinbach Wooden Shepherd Figurine with
Lamb

Atlas Pasta M aker
2 Candle Holders with Shade

2 Villeroy and Boch Porcelain Decorative
Plates with stands and 2 Wood Decorative
Plates

Stonehenge Midwinter Dish Set
Brass Candle Holder

2 E.P. Brass Silver Plated Wine Chalices, Silver
Plated Champagne Bucket and Silver Plated
Platters

3 Asian Decorative Trinkets
Various Glassware and Plates

Various Ceramic Pieces and Brass Decorative
Pot

Wood Mandoline Slicer

Various Decoration Items (Basket, Iron Candle
Holder, Grand Marnier Saucer and Box)

China Cups, Saucers and Vase

Frotea Citluk Micky and Minnie Mouse Hand
Towels

21 Speed Aluminum-Framed Mountain Bike

Fabric Office Desk Chair with Armrestson
Whesdls

Two Drawer Wood Desk

Morrow Snowboard, Plan B Bindings and Drill
Carrying Bag

Assorted Lego Pieces and Building Instructions
Fisher Price Cassette Player

2 Wicker Baskets and Wood and 1 Canvas
Magazine Holder

Assorted Garden Tools plus Ladder and
Extension Cords and 2 Plastic Garbage Cans

Lawnmower, Weed Wacker (w/ Zip and
Shaped Line extras) and Jerry Can

Box of Hand-Painted Ceramic Tiles
Rotary Phone
Stained Driftwood Decoration Folk Art

Computer speakers and sub and blank DV Ds
and CDs

Paragon Fine Bone China, Tree of Kashmir ,
8 Piece Set

Open House and For Sale Signs
Solid Wood Bathroom Shelf
Solid Wood Ceiling-Mounted Pot and Pan Rack

2/3

Lot
0088

0089

0090

0091
0092

0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098

0099

0100

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

0106
0107

0108
0109
0110

0111
0112
0113

0114
0115
0116
0117

0118
0119

0120

03/07/26 10:53:05

Title

2 Ton Hydraulic Car Trolley Jack w/ Carrying
Case

Simoniz 10 Random Orbit Polisher/Waxer
and Assorted Car Washing Items

Sprinklers, Watering Pot and 2 Terracotta
Planters

Assorted Frames

1000 Piece Puzzle of Vincent Van Gogh's
Starry Night

Assorted Business Items

Solid Wood Pedestal

Shelving Unit with Doored Cabinet

Antique Brooms, Fireplace Set and Marble Tile
Velbon Super Stereo MS-3 Camera Tripod
Shoe Rack and Solid Wood Small Bench

Candles, Basket, Fondue Skewers Set and
Pottery Bowl with Lid

George Foreman Grill, Tea Steeper and Glass
Travel Thermos

Assorted Pottery, Ceramics, Marble Pagoda.
Assorted Bathroom Items

Assorted Items

Mastercraft Wet Sharpener

Black and Decker Electric Brad Nailer with
Assorted Wire Staples and Nails

Assorted Poly Tarps

Assorted Insect Screens Foam Tape,
Weatherstripping and Air Conditioner Seal

Assorted Paint Brushes and Accessories num 1
Assorted Paint Brushes and Accessories num 2

2 Caulking Guns w/ Caulk and Polyurethane
Sealant

Assorted Dry walling Tools and Supplies
Wrench Set, Hole Saw Kit and Assorted Tools

Black and Decker Variable Speed Jig Saw,
Extension Cord and Extra Jig Saw Bits

Assorted Tools num 1
14 Assorted Saw Blades
Assorted Tools num 2

Plumbing Tools and Supplies (w/ other
Assorted Tools)

Electrical Items and Other Assorted Tools

Wood Bench, Soldering Items and Assorted
Bits and Hangers

Assorted Drill Bits



03/07/26 10:53:05

Lot Title

0121 4 Galon Shopvac, Extension Cord, Assorted
Ratchet Socket Bits and Chair

0122 JVC KD-5X980 CD Receiver Car Stereo

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



