

Richmond Hill (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Kew Gardens

Auction Opens: Wed, Jun 7 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Wed, Jun 14 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Garland 30 Restaurant Range Commercial Quality Gas Stove
0002	Mid-Century Modern Solid Wood Shelving Unit
0003	Hand-Made, Mahogany Armoire with Locking Door
0004	Selig by Simmons Corduroy Sofa
0005	Turkish Rug
0006	Black Vinyl and Fabric Desk Chair on Wheels
0007	Black Leather Club Chair with Solid Wood Base
0008	Lyfa Konkylie Mid-Century Modern Danish Pendent Light
0009	Mid-Century Modern lounge Wood chair
0010	Mid Century Modern Frank and Son Inc. Bent Plywood lounge Chair with Ottoman
0011	Folding Bar/Tea Cart Mid-Century Modern
0012	Ikea Bookshelf
0013	De Boer's Leather Loveseat
0014	Polarized Carrera Champion Sunglasses
0015	Wood Bench
0016	National Time Clock
0017	Iron Mirror and Wall Mounted Table
0018	Fur Lapel Collar
0019	Mid-Century Modern Corduroy and Chrome Love Seat
0020	Round Table
0021	4 Solid Wood Chairs and Dining Table (w/Extendable Leaf)
0022	Solid Wood Side Table
0023	Patio Table with 6 Chairs and Umbrella
0024	Mid-Century Modern Heyco Arch Lamp with Cast Iron Base
0025	Wood Framed Mirror

Lot	Title
0026	Propane BBQ
0027	Cuisinart Gas BBQ
0028	Round Cast Iron and Wood Table
0029	Fabric Armchair w/ Wood Legs num 1
0030	Fabric Ottoman on rollers
0031	Fabric Armchair w/ Wood Legs num 2
0032	Double Bed with Wood Frame and Mattress
0033	Double Bed with Ikea Malm Bed Frame and Mattress
0034	Wood Side Table
0035	Records and 45's
0036	Pair of Solid wood, Square Bed Side tables
0037	Stain-glass Light Fixture
0038	Solid Wood, Window Pane Framed Mirror
0039	4 Winter Claw Tires on Rimes
0040	2 Framed Watercolours
0041	2 Framed Flower Prints
0042	Framed Photo of Marina from Balcony
0043	Framed, Numbered and Signed Print
0044	Framed Barbara Gainey Flower print
0045	Framed Watercolour of Driveway Scene
0046	Framed Gauguin Print
0047	Framed Oil Painting of Alleyway Scene Signed
0048	Framed Oil Painting of Black Houses Signed
0049	Framed, Numbered and Signed Print
0050	Framed Print of Alleyway Scene
0051	Framed Print of La Seine Paris River Scene
0052	Framed Picture of Village Scene
0053	Framed Picture of Unicorn
0054	Chandelier
0055	Solid Mahogany Framed Mirror
0056	Wall Mounted Marble Table

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0057	Steinbach Wooden Shepherd Figurine with Lamb	0088	2 Ton Hydraulic Car Trolley Jack w/ Carrying Case
0058	Atlas Pasta Maker	0089	Simoniz 10 Random Orbit Polisher/Waxer and Assorted Car Washing Items
0059	2 Candle Holders with Shade	0090	Sprinklers, Watering Pot and 2 Terracotta Planters
0060	2 Villeroy and Boch Porcelain Decorative Plates with stands and 2 Wood Decorative Plates	0091	Assorted Frames
0061	Stonehenge Midwinter Dish Set	0092	1000 Piece Puzzle of Vincent Van Gogh's Starry Night
0062	Brass Candle Holder	0093	Assorted Business Items
0063	2 E.P. Brass Silver Plated Wine Chalice, Silver Plated Champagne Bucket and Silver Plated Platters	0094	Solid Wood Pedestal
0064	3 Asian Decorative Trinkets	0095	Shelving Unit with Doored Cabinet
0065	Various Glassware and Plates	0096	Antique Brooms, Fireplace Set and Marble Tile
0066	Various Ceramic Pieces and Brass Decorative Pot	0097	Velbon Super Stereo MS-3 Camera Tripod
0067	Wood Mandoline Slicer	0098	Shoe Rack and Solid Wood Small Bench
0068	Various Decoration Items (Basket, Iron Candle Holder, Grand Marnier Saucer and Box)	0099	Candles, Basket, Fondue Skewers Set and Pottery Bowl with Lid
0069	China Cups, Saucers and Vase	0100	George Foreman Grill, Tea Steeper and Glass Travel Thermos
0070	Frotea Citluk Micky and Minnie Mouse Hand Towels	0101	Assorted Pottery, Ceramics, Marble Pagoda.
0071	21 Speed Aluminum-Framed Mountain Bike	0102	Assorted Bathroom Items
0072	Fabric Office Desk Chair with Armrests on Wheels	0103	Assorted Items
0073	Two Drawer Wood Desk	0104	Mastercraft Wet Sharpener
0074	Morrow Snowboard, Plan B Bindings and Drill Carrying Bag	0105	Black and Decker Electric Brad Nailer with Assorted Wire Staples and Nails
0075	Assorted Lego Pieces and Building Instructions	0106	Assorted Poly Tarps
0076	Fisher Price Cassette Player	0107	Assorted Insect Screens Foam Tape, Weatherstripping and Air Conditioner Seal
0077	2 Wicker Baskets and Wood and 1 Canvas Magazine Holder	0108	Assorted Paint Brushes and Accessories num 1
0078	Assorted Garden Tools plus Ladder and Extension Cords and 2 Plastic Garbage Cans	0109	Assorted Paint Brushes and Accessories num 2
0079	Lawnmower, Weed Wacker (w/ Zip and Shaped Line extras) and Jerry Can	0110	2 Caulking Guns w/ Caulk and Polyurethane Sealant
0080	Box of Hand-Painted Ceramic Tiles	0111	Assorted Dry walling Tools and Supplies
0081	Rotary Phone	0112	Wrench Set, Hole Saw Kit and Assorted Tools
0082	Stained Driftwood Decoration Folk Art	0113	Black and Decker Variable Speed Jig Saw, Extension Cord and Extra Jig Saw Bits
0083	Computer speakers and sub and blank DVDs and CDs	0114	Assorted Tools num 1
0084	Paragon Fine Bone China, Tree of Kashmir, 8 Piece Set	0115	14 Assorted Saw Blades
0085	Open House and For Sale Signs	0116	Assorted Tools num 2
0086	Solid Wood Bathroom Shelf	0117	Plumbing Tools and Supplies (w/ other Assorted Tools)
0087	Solid Wood Ceiling-Mounted Pot and Pan Rack	0118	Electrical Items and Other Assorted Tools
		0119	Wood Bench, Soldering Items and Assorted Bits and Hangers
		0120	Assorted Drill Bits

Lot Title

- 0121** 4 Gallon Shopvac, Extension Cord, Assorted Ratchet Socket Bits and Chair
- 0122** JVC KD-SX980 CD Receiver Car Stereo

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com